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30 m

05-04-92 Eibergen Carolien Dijkstra 5.9 1992
02-04-00 Eibergen Marieke Odink 5.9 1998
28-03-99 Eibergen Tessa Anne Mulkens 6.0 1999
28-03-99 Eibergen Bente Hammer 6.0 1999
04-04-98 Eibergen Marije Mol 6.1 1998
28-03-99 Eibergen Loes Markerink 6.2 1999
04-04-98 Eibergen Tamara Meijer 6.3 1998
04-04-98 Eibergen Hilde v.d.Bos 6.4 1998
28-03-99 Eibergen Lotte Mulkens 6.4 1999
31-03-96 Eibergen Judith Pietersen 6.5 1996
28-03-99 Eibergen Emma Koerts 6.5 1999

40 m

29-10-95 Enschede Maike Emsbroek 7.1  1995
28-10-12 Enschede Grace Huijer 7.2  2012
27-10-13 Enschede Jolijn van Campen 7.32 2013
26-10-97 Enschede Laura Willekes 7.7  1997
27-10-13 Enschede Celine Spinder 7.98 2013
13-02-94 Enschede Esli Vogel 7.9  1994
31-10-04 Enschede Jamie van de Gevel 8.0  2004
05-03-17 Enschede Chelsey FayTimme 8.10 2017
26-10-08 Enschede Romee Kruidenier 8.1  2008
14-03-99 Enschede Bente Hammer 8.2  1999
05-03-17 Enschede Femke Grooters 8.48 2017
14-03-04 Enschede Elles Wiercx 8.6  2004
03-03-24 Apeldoorn Marlou Scheurs 8.87 2024
27-10-02 Enschede Fay Lexmond 9.1  2002
28-10-12 Enschede Celine Spinder 9.1  2012
25-10-09 Enschede Ismay Wissink Mini 9.2  2009

40 m  E.T.

27-10-13 Enschede Jolijn van Campen 7.32 2013
27-10-13 Enschede Celine Spinder 7.98 2013
05-03-17 Enschede Chelsey FayTimme 8.10 2017
05-03-17 Enschede Femke Grooters 8.48 2017
09-03-14 Enschede Imogen Silvrants 8.83 2014
03-03-24 Apeldoorn Marlou Scheurs 8.87 2024

600 m  E.T.

03-03-13 Apeldoorn Celine Spinder M.P.C. 2.45.50 2013
03-03-24 Apeldoorn Marlou Scheurs 8.87 2024



Ver

04-04-98 Eibergen Marije mol 2.45 m 1998
28-03-99 Eibergen   Tessa Anne Mulkens 2.45 m 1999
28-03-99 Eibergen   Loes Markerink 2.35 m 1999
03-03-13 Apeldoorn Celine Spinder 2.28 m 2013
28-03-99 Eibergen   Bente Hammer 2.20 m 1999
04-04-93 Eibergen Suzanne ten Have 2.15 m 1993
23-03-97 Eibergen Laura Willekes 2.15 m 1997
31-03-96 Eibergen        Judith Pietersen 2.12 m 1996
04-04-93 Eibergen Leonie Willekes 2.10 m 1993
04-04-98 Eibergen Hilde v.d. Bos 2.08 m 1998
28-03-99 Eibergen Lotte Mulkens 2.08 m 1999
03-03-24 Apeldoorn Marlou Scheurs 8.87 2024

Hoog

27-10-13 Enschede Jolijn van Campen 1.00 m 2013
28-10-12 Enschede Grace Huijer 0.90 m 2012
05-03-17 Enschede Chelsey FayTimme 0.90 m 2017
26-10-97 Enschede Laura Willekes 0.85 m 1997
27-10-13 Enschede Celine Spinder 0.85 m 2013
05-03-17 Enschede Femke Grooters 0.85 m 2017
31-10-04 Enschede Jamie van de Gevel 0.80 m 2004
29-10-95 Enschede Maike Emsbroek 0.75 m 1995
27-10-02 Enschede Fay Lexmond 0.75 m 2002
31-10-04 Enschede Elles Wiercx 0.75 m 2004
26-10-08 Enschede Romee Kruidenier 0.75 m 2008
09-03-14 Enschede Imogen Silvrants 0.75 m 2014
13-02-94 Enschede Esli Vogel 0.70 m 1994
14-03-99 Enschede Bente Hammer 0.70 m 1999
25-10-09 Enschede Ismay Wissink Mini 0.70 m 2009

Kogel 1 kg

26-10-97 Enschede Laura Willekes 7.65 m 1997
05-04-92 Eibergen Carolien Dijkstra 5.80 m 1992
02-04-00 Eibergen Marieke Odink 5.66 m 2000
28-03-99 Eibergen Tessa Anne Mulkens 5.07 m 1999
23-03-97 Eibergen Cherielle Dollekamp 4.68 m 1997
04-04-93 Eibergen Suzanne ten Have 4.52 m 1993
29-10-95 Enschede Maike Emsbroek 4.49 m 1995
04-04-98 Eibergen Lotte v.d. Voort 4.19 m 1998
28-03-99 Eibergen Lotte Mulkens 4.15 m 1999
04-04-93 Eibergen Leonie Willekes 4.10 m 1993
28-03-99 Eibergen Emma Koerts 3.97 m 1999

Bal 155 gr eindstand

05-04-92 Eibergen Carolien Dijkstra 13.98 m 1992
23-03-97 Eibergen Loes te Loo 13.10 m 1997
23-03-97 Eibergen Laura Willekes 11.16 m 1997
23-03-97 Eibergen Cherielle Dollekamp 10.08 m 1997
04-04-93 Eibergen Suzanne ten Have 8.15 m 1993
04-04-93 Eibergen Leonie Willekes 7.60 m 1993
31-03-96 Eibergen Judith Pietersen 7.33 m 1996



Bal  80-100gr  nieuw

26-10-08 Enschede Romee Kruidenier 18.54 m 2008
27-10-13 Enschede Celine Spinder 16.98 m 2013
27-10-13 Enschede Jolijn van Campen 13.13 m 2013
31-10-04 Enschede Elles Wiercx 12.56 m 2004
30-10-11 Enschede Grace Huijer 11.65 m 2011
04-04-98 Eibergen Marije Mol 10.98 m 1998
28-03-99 Eibergen Bente Hammer 10.31 m 1999
02-04-00 Eibergen Marieke Odink 10.14 m 2000
31-10-04 Enschede Jamie van de Gevel 10.07 m 2004
05-03-17 Enschede Chelsey FayTimme 9.93 m 2017
04-04-98 Eibergen Tamara Meijer  9.84 m 1998
28-03-99 Eibergen Tessa Anne Mulkens 9.64 m 1999
05-03-17 Enschede Femke Grooters 9.04 m 2017
28-03-99 Eibergen Emma Koerts 8.81 m 1999
28-03-99 Eibergen Loes Markerink 8.25 m 1999
25-10-09 Enschede Ismay Wissink Mini 8.01 m 2009
04-04-98 Eibergen Hilde v.d. Bos 7.42 m 1998

Medicijn Bal Stoten

03-03-24 Apeldoorn Marlou Scheurs 2.54 m 2024

Pupillen  Meerkamp

03-03-24 Apeldoorn Marlou Scheurs 664 pnt 2024

40 m  E.T. 8.87
600 m  E.T. 2.49.47
Ver 2.20 m
Medicijn Bal Stoten 2.54 m


	M.P.C.

